

GOVERNMENT OF WEST BENGAL BARASAT GOVERNMENT COLLEGE

NAAC ACCREDITED 'A' GRADE & DST-FIST SPONSORED COLLEGE

10, K.N.C. Road, Barasat, Kolkata - 700124, West Bengal, India

Phone: (033) 2552 3365, Fax: (033) 2562 5053, Website: www.bgc.org.in, E-Mail:

principal@bgc.@c_.in

No: 102/22-23.

Dated: 08/02/2023

Notice:

This is to inform that the NSS Unit and HEPSN - Equal Opportunity Cell of Barasat Government College are going to organise an Awareness Programme on *Protection of Rights*, *Full Participation and Equal Opportunity for Specially Abled* on 16th February 2023 at 12.30 pm at Seminar Room, Annex Building.

All the teachers, non-teaching staff and students are cordially invited and requested to attend the programme.

Dr. Balaram Das

Programme Officer

NSS Unit

Barasat Govt. College

A.Sh

Dr. Ambarish Sen Convenor Equal Opportunity Cell Barasat Govt. College Dr. Samar Chattopadhyay

Principal (W.B.S.E.S)

Barasat Govt. College

Bereat Government College

Program Officer, NSS Unit Barasat Government College